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Info General

Sku

EAN13

Tipo

Carcaza

Polos

RPM

Eficiencia (S)

Tensión (V)

Hz

Factor de potencia (cos φ)

Potencia HP

Potencia kW

EFF η= (%)

Corriente (A)

dB(A)

Capacitor (μF) monofasicos

Aislamiento ISOL

Dimensiones [mm]

Peso [kg]

Material

material of unit box

size of unitbox

size of wooden case

Info Eléctrica

Info Física

Logística

Protección IP

Norma IEC

Norma ISO

LINK QR EE

LINK QR SE

Certificaciones

RM-T2-4F-00200-90L-23

7428325600942

Trifásico

90L

4

1500

2

220/380V

50Hz

0,78

2,00

1,50

82,8

6.1/3.5

59

No Aplica

No Aplica

380*210*260

33

Hierro

carton

380*210*260

1150*850*1290

IP55

IEC60034

ISO9001

s3.coresagroup.com/certificaciones/ronin/-

cqr_motores_RM-T2-4F-00200-90L-23.pdf

s3.coresagroup.com/certificaciones/ro-

nin/cqr_motores_02_se.pdf
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